LINEAR HIGH BAY
ADJUSTABLE HBLA
LED MODULES ROTATE UP TO 150
174,000 HOURS OF OPERATION
CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
▪ cULuslisted for damp locations in ambient temperatures from -40°C to
50°C (-40°F to 122°F).
▪ DLC premium.
▪ Complies with RoHS (Restriction on Hazardous Substances) require-
ments.
▪ Complies with FCC Part 15, class A.
▪ Flicker-free per IEEE1789-2015 (no observable adverse effects of
flicker at 100% light output level).
▪ Complies with IEC/EN61000-4-5, input transient protection (2.0kV).
▪ 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
▪ Chain mounting with V-hooks is standard.
▪ Optional pendant mounting kit (p/nLEDHB-PMK-S) provides pendant
attachment to ½” rigid conduit.
▪ Optional surface mounting kit (p/nLEDHB-SMK-S) provides attachment
to solid surfaces.
HBLA - LED Linear Adjustable High Bay
15,000-30,000 Lumens
FEATURES
EXAMPLE: HBLA-15L-5K-ODS-EM20
▪ Available in 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k (cool white) color
temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide 174,000 hours of operation with at least 70% of
initial lumen output (L70).**
▪ HBLA-15 delivers 15,297 lumens (140 lumens per watt, LPW) at 4000k,
and 15,471 lumens (141 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ HBLA-23 delivers 22,970 lumens (139 LPW) at 4000k, and 23,223
lumens (140 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ HBLA-30 delivers 30,394 lumens (140 LPW) at 4000k, and 30,742
lumens (142 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.
▪ 0-10vdc dimming drivers are standard.
▪ Power factor > 0.90.